KEY PART
NO. NO.
1 uL332
2 uL321-4
3 ULO48
4 UL31S
5 UL0S4
6 ULOo06
8 ULO0S-4
9 ULo8s
10 ULo24
1 ULO49
12 uLo19
13 uLOo31
14 uL022
15 uLo20
16 uLos7
17 uLoas
18 uLos1
18 UL347
20 ULOO4
22 uLoo7
23 uL108
24 uL107
25 uLo8o

DESCRIPTION

DRAG KNOB ASSY.

SPOOL ASSY.

SPOOL ADJUSTMENT WASHER
MAIN SHAFT ASSY.

ROTOR NUT LOCK SCREW
ROTOR NUT

ROTOR

KICK LEVER COVER SCREW
KICK LEVER COVER

KICK LEVER SPRING

KICK LEVER

SPRING SHAFT

BAIL SPRING

SPRING HOLDER

BAIL SLPRING COVER

BAIL SPRING COVER SCREW
BAIL HOLDER SCREW

BAIL ASSY.

LINE ROLLER

ARM LEVER

BAIL SCREW

ARM LEVER SCREW
BEARING PLATE SCREW

PRICE

337
8.55
66
342
1.10
3.85
72
T2
72
1.38
72
1.10

72
72
6.62
215
1.10

72

KEY
NO.

27
28
29
30
3
32
3

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
47

48
49

PART
NO.

uLo28
UL060
uLo11
uLo01-4
UL091
uLo63
uLos1
uLos3
uLo13
ULoss
uLo12
uLo26
uLo13
UL023-4
ULoS7
ULOS®
uLoS3
uLo78
uLo81
uL161
uLoze
uLo73
uL318

Prices subject to change without notice. Prices do not include postage and handling.

PLEASE ORDER BY PART NUMBER
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DESCRIPTION

BALL BEARING
RATCHET

PINION GEAR

8ODY

STOPPER BUSHING
STOPPER

STOPPER SPRING
STOPPER SCREW
BODY BUSHING

SILENT CAM

DRIVE GEAR

DRIVE GEAR ADJUST WASHER
BODY COVER BUSHING
BODY COVER

BODY COVER SCREW
STOPPER LEVER
OSCILLATOR GEAR
OSCILLATOR GEAR BUSHING
OSCILLATOR SLIDER
OSCILLATOR SCREW
HANDLE CAP WASHER
HANDLE SCREW CAP
HANDLE ASSY.

PRICE

8.60
315
8.62
445

1.22
1.10

1.10
383
1.22
1.10
285

1.10
2.32

232

1.60
5.80

BE
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